
47.37% 63 

52.63% 70 

Q6 Have you ever received any information 
about the Honors program? 

Answered: 133 Skipped: 2 

Total 133 

No 

Yes 
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56.67% 51 

44.44% 40 

15.56% 14 

25.56% 23 

Q7 When did you receive information about 
the Honors program? (Please mark all that 

apply) 
Answered: 90 Skipped: 45 

Total Respondents: 90 

Before 
orientation 

During 
orientation 

After 
orientation,... 

After classes 
started 
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After classes started 
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12.12% 12 

14.14% 14 

6.06% 6 

5.05% 5 

58.59% 58 

16.16% 16 

Q8 Who provided you information about the
Honors program? (Please mark all that

apply)
Answered: 99 Skipped: 36

Total Respondents: 99

# Other (please specify) Date

1 NA 12/6/2016 2:52 PM 

2 nobody 12/6/2016 2:54 AM 

3 No one did 12/5/2016 2:41 PM 

4 professor in the department 12/5/2016 5:21 AM 

5 I am a transfer student with 30+ hours, and never received information about the Honors program.12/5/2016 5:03 AM 

6 Literally no one 12/5/2016 4:38 AM 

7 I don't remember. It was 5 or 6 years ago 12/5/2016 4:11 AM 

CSE Advisor

Honors Director

Department
Advisor

Department Head

Not sure who
provided the...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 

Answer Choices Responses

CSE Advisor 

Honors Director 

Department Advisor 

Department Head 

Not sure who provided the information 

Other (please specify) 
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8 No one 11/29/2016 5:24 AM 

9 Student 11/29/2016 2:45 AM 

10 SE 101 professor 11/27/2016 12:38 PM 

11 Friend 11/23/2016 4:26 AM 

12 none 11/23/2016 1:15 AM 

13 No one 11/22/2016 11:06 AM 

14 No one did 11/22/2016 9:39 AM 

15 I transferred and I was interested in the program myself so I looked it up. 11/22/2016 6:32 AM 

16 I hate the wifi 11/22/2016 5:48 AM 
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83.46% 111 

16.54% 22 

Q9 Have you ever enrolled in any Honors 
classes?

Answered: 133 Skipped: 2 

Total 133

No 

Yes 
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Q10 If you have enrolled in Honors courses, 

why did you? If you have not, why not?
Answered: 64 Skipped: 71

# Responses Date

1 I did not because I wasn't sure if they were offered here and also need to keep all A's. 1/31/2017 9:41 AM 

2 I am in the Honors program. 12/8/2016 1:46 AM 

3 Because no one has ever contact me about it 12/7/2016 1:51 AM 

4 Have an early registration time so my classes didn't fill up before I could register. 12/6/2016 11:32 PM 

5 Did receive any info on honors courses 12/6/2016 2:53 PM 

6 I don't remember why, I just didn't. 12/6/2016 1:46 PM 

7 Too much to keep up with while doing university athletics 12/6/2016 1:34 PM 

8 Honors classes would be too stressful and anxiety inducing for me to keep up with. 12/6/2016 1:11 PM 

9 First semester is already hard enough...did not want to overwhelm me 12/6/2016 9:57 AM 

10 I did not enroll in the honors program because a lot of the lower level classes that are offered in the honors program I had already 

completed while in high school through the dual enrollment program with Ponchatoula High School. I did not want to retake classes 

that I had previously completed before coming to Southeastern. 12/6/2016 7:25 AM 

11 I haven't enrolled in honors classes because even though I was informed about it through 

email I still felt like I needed to know more before enrolling. I think a face to face conversation 

with someone about the program could have possibly persuaded me to enroll though. 

12/5/2016 4:57 PM 

12 To get an Honors Diploma 12/5/2016 4:28 PM 

13 Most people already in the Honors program said it was a lot of extra work for little reward in the end. 12/5/2016 3:19 PM 

14 I have not received any information about the Honors program. 12/5/2016 10:05 AM 

15 I wanted to see what it would be like. 12/5/2016 5:52 AM 

16 I didn't enroll in honors classes because I didn't want to add unwanted stress. 12/5/2016 5:27 AM 

17 I never received information telling me I was eligible. 12/5/2016 5:03 AM 

18 I was not aware that I was allowed to. 12/5/2016 4:38 AM 

19 I had the ACT score but not the GPA required to take honors courses 12/5/2016 4:29 AM 

20 I do not want to risk having a lower grade in order to take honors classes. 12/5/2016 4:17 AM 

21 Did not have the score 12/5/2016 4:02 AM 

22 Did not know about them. 12/5/2016 4:02 AM 

23 Status 12/5/2016 3:59 AM 

24 Didn't know about it 12/5/2016 3:58 AM 

25 Just did 12/5/2016 3:58 AM 

26 Because I didn't want the extra work for no benefit. 12/5/2016 3:53 AM 

27 Honors classes are great, except in the nursing program... a 7point scale and only risk and no 

reward regarding grades on a 7 point scale make honor classes not worthwhile. 
12/2/2016 9:32 AM 

28 I have not because I do not think I could handle any extra work. 11/29/2016 8:39 AM 

29 I transferred. I didn't know about the program and there were no major specific honors courses. 11/29/2016 5:25 AM 

30 Not that good of a student 11/29/2016 2:45 AM 

31 Because I ain't bout to fail classes in college 11/28/2016 1:52 AM 
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32 In order to receive a more challenging and intellectually stimulating education. 11/27/2016 2:00 PM 

33 Idk why honestly. 11/25/2016 7:49 AM 

34 I did not enroll in Honors courses because I believed the work load would be too much for me to handle. 11/25/2016 6:35 AM 

35 haven't heard enough information about it to know 11/24/2016 2:04 PM 

36 I am not ready to take college level honors classes 11/24/2016 2:52 AM 

37 I was in the honors program but decided to not continue due to my increasing workload 11/23/2016 5:10 AM 

38 It now seems pointless 11/23/2016 4:26 AM 

39 didn't know about them 11/23/2016 3:58 AM 

40 There weren't enough times offered or in my major 11/23/2016 3:23 AM 

41 I thought it would be too much for my first year of college. 11/22/2016 1:50 PM 

42 I enrolled in honors because I wanted an honors degree 11/22/2016 11:13 AM 

43 I never knew I could. 11/22/2016 11:07 AM 

44 No one offered them to me 11/22/2016 9:39 AM 

45 I thought it would benefit me more 11/22/2016 9:34 AM 

46 Too hard 11/22/2016 7:23 AM 

47 Had all prerequisites done by the time I got here, so I would have had to make some of 
my harder classes honors classes. I did not feel like doing that. 

11/22/2016 6:32 AM 

48 Did not want to. 11/22/2016 6:14 AM 

49 Not worth it 11/22/2016 6:01 AM 

50 I never did because my first degree (music) I concentrated on music, and never cared to 

take honors classes for subjects I will never use in life. 
11/22/2016 5:58 AM 

51 I did not know anything about the Honors program 11/22/2016 5:57 AM 

52 Just wanted to take higher-level classes. 11/22/2016 5:51 AM 

53 I struggle enough in my regular classes 11/22/2016 5:48 AM 

54 No 11/22/2016 5:48 AM 

55 Didn't want to 11/22/2016 5:33 AM 

56 I didn't want the extra stress 11/22/2016 5:29 AM 

57 To be involved in the honors program 11/22/2016 5:10 AM 

58 Struggled enough in regular classes. Also, had completed most of my core classes in High School. 11/22/2016 5:01 AM 

59 One of my instructors mentioned she was doing a one-time-only class the following 

semester on power, oppression, and agency. I was interested, so I enrolled. 
11/22/2016 4:48 AM 

60 I wasn't interested. 11/22/2016 4:47 AM 

61 I don't want more difficult classes. 11/22/2016 4:34 AM 

62 I figured since I'm in the program might as well. However, there is not many honors classes. 11/22/2016 4:34 AM 

63 Too lazy 11/22/2016 4:23 AM 

64 Never thought about it 11/22/2016 4:21 AM 
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